
Data prova scritta
Classe di 
concorso Istituto sede della prova scritta

Numero 
di Aula

22 ottobre 2020 A012 02-IC-CAPRIOLO-BSIC83300L-17922 17922
22 ottobre 2020 A012 02-IC-CAPRIOLO-BSIC83300L-4214 4214
22 ottobre 2020 B015 01-Superiori-OLGIATE COMASCO-COIS011006-576 576
22 ottobre 2020 A016 01-Superiori-CREMONA-CRIS00200E-17608 17608
22 ottobre 2020 A057 01-Superiori-MANTOVA-MNPC02000G-16808 16808
22 ottobre 2020 A060 01-Superiori-MILANO-MIIS081008-17224 17224
22 ottobre 2020 A033 01-Superiori-LIMBIATE-MBTD49000L-17478 17478
22 ottobre 2020 A008 01-Superiori-VOGHERA-PVTA01000P-944 944
22 ottobre 2020 B006 01-Superiori-MORBEGNO-SOIS01300L-13144 13144
22 ottobre 2020 A042 02-IC-CISLAGO-VAIC851006-7831 7831
22 ottobre 2020 B005 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
26 ottobre 2020 A012 02-IC-CAPRIOLO-BSIC83300L-17922 17922
26 ottobre 2020 A012 02-IC-CAPRIOLO-BSIC83300L-4214 4214
26 ottobre 2020 B015 01-Superiori-OLGIATE COMASCO-COIS011006-576 576
26 ottobre 2020 A016 01-Superiori-CREMONA-CRIS00200E-17608 17608
26 ottobre 2020 A057 01-Superiori-MANTOVA-MNPC02000G-16808 16808
26 ottobre 2020 A060 01-Superiori-MILANO-MIIS081008-17224 17224
26 ottobre 2020 A033 01-Superiori-LIMBIATE-MBTD49000L-17478 17478
26 ottobre 2020 A008 01-Superiori-VOGHERA-PVTA01000P-944 944
26 ottobre 2020 B006 01-Superiori-MORBEGNO-SOIS01300L-13144 13144
26 ottobre 2020 A042 02-IC-CISLAGO-VAIC851006-7831 7831
26 ottobre 2020 B005 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
27 ottobre 2020 AB24 01-Superiori-PRESEZZO-BGIS00800G-3187 3187
27 ottobre 2020 AB24 01-Superiori-SAREZZO-BSIS016003-4325 4325
27 ottobre 2020 B017 01-Superiori-OLGIATE COMASCO-COIS011006-576 576
27 ottobre 2020 B022 01-Superiori-CASATENOVO-LCRC02000L-16877 16877
27 ottobre 2020 A034 01-Superiori-GONZAGA-MNIS013006-3666 3666
27 ottobre 2020 A030 01-Superiori-MILANO-MIIS081008-12893 12893
27 ottobre 2020 A041 01-Superiori-MORBEGNO-SOIS01300L-17189 17189
28 ottobre 2020 AC24 01-Superiori-ZOGNO-BGIS013003-16069 16069
28 ottobre 2020 AB25 01-Superiori-OLGIATE COMASCO-COIS011006-576 576
28 ottobre 2020 AA24 01-Superiori-CASATENOVO-LCRC02000L-16877 16877
28 ottobre 2020 A001 01-Superiori-MILANO-MIIS081008-17224 17224
28 ottobre 2020 A061 01-Superiori-MORBEGNO-SOIS01300L-13144 13144
29 ottobre 2020 A049 02-IC-CAPRIOLO-BSIC83300L-4214 4214
29 ottobre 2020 A014 01-Superiori-COMO-COPC020007-824 824
29 ottobre 2020 BD02 01-Superiori-CREMONA-CRIS00600T-8607 8607
29 ottobre 2020 A044 02-IC-SONCINO-CRIC811005-18071 18071
29 ottobre 2020 A046 01-Superiori-CALOLZIOCORTE-LCIS008004-10108 10108
29 ottobre 2020 A046 01-Superiori-CASATENOVO-LCRC02000L-16877 16877
29 ottobre 2020 A052 01-Superiori-VIADANA-MNIS00700V-18014 18014
29 ottobre 2020 A058 01-Superiori-CHIAVENNA-SOIS00600D-3726 3726
30 ottobre 2020 A027 01-Superiori-ZOGNO-BGIS013003-16069 16069
30 ottobre 2020 B003 01-Superiori-OLGIATE COMASCO-COIS011006-576 576
30 ottobre 2020 B026 01-Superiori-GONZAGA-MNIS013006-3666 3666
30 ottobre 2020 BB02 01-Superiori-BRONI-PVIS007004-10438 10438
30 ottobre 2020 A048 01-Superiori-SARONNO-VATD08000G-9659 9659

2 novembre 2020 A050 02-IC-MOZZANICA-BGIC85800C-3214 3214
2 novembre 2020 AD24 02-IC-SONCINO-CRIC811005-18073 18073
2 novembre 2020 A026 01-Superiori-CASATENOVO-LCRC02000L-16877 16877
2 novembre 2020 A007 01-Superiori-BRONI-PVIS007004-10438 10438
2 novembre 2020 AJ55 01-Superiori-STRADELLA-PVIS007004-6295 6295
2 novembre 2020 A031 01-Superiori-CASTELLANZA-VAIS01900E-14222 14222



2 novembre 2020 B007 01-Superiori-VARESE-VARC02000L-2445 2445
2 novembre 2020 AI55 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
3 novembre 2020 A022 02-IC-BOLTIERE-BGIC84200V-18302 18302
3 novembre 2020 B021 01-Superiori-SAREZZO-BSIS016003-4325 4325
3 novembre 2020 A045 02-IC-SONCINO-CRIC811005-18073 18073
3 novembre 2020 A022 01-Superiori-CASATENOVO-LCRC02000L-16877 16877
3 novembre 2020 A022 01-Superiori-CODOGNO-LOTA01000L-3427 3427
3 novembre 2020 A022 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
3 novembre 2020 AN56 01-Superiori-MORBEGNO-SOIS01300L-17189 17189
4 novembre 2020 A028 01-Superiori-CASATENOVO-LCRC02000L-16877 16877
4 novembre 2020 A028 01-Superiori-CODOGNO-LOTA01000L-3427 3427
4 novembre 2020 A028 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
4 novembre 2020 A028 01-Superiori-BESANA IN BRIANZA-MBIS00600B-17537 17537
4 novembre 2020 B011 01-Superiori-MORBEGNO-SOIS01300L-13144 13144
5 novembre 2020 AC25 02-IC-BOLTIERE-BGIC84200V-18302 18302
5 novembre 2020 A017 01-Superiori-PALAZZOLO SULL'OGLIO-BSIS01800P-9743 9743
5 novembre 2020 B014 02-IC-SONCINO-CRIC811005-18071 18071
5 novembre 2020 B020 01-Superiori-CASATENOVO-LCRC02000L-16877 16877
5 novembre 2020 B012 01-Superiori-BRONI-PVIS007004-10438 10438
5 novembre 2020 AG56 01-Superiori-SONDRIO-SOTF01000L-753 753
5 novembre 2020 B004 01-Superiori-CODOGNO-LOTA01000L-3427 3427
6 novembre 2020 AC56 01-Superiori-CREMONA-CRIS00200E-3124 3124
6 novembre 2020 A047 01-Superiori-CODOGNO-LOTA01000L-3427 3427
6 novembre 2020 A047 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
6 novembre 2020 AA25 01-Superiori-OSTIGLIA-MNIS006003-15557 15557
6 novembre 2020 A011 01-Superiori-RHO-MIIS08900V-2777 2777
6 novembre 2020 AK56 01-Superiori-TREZZO SULL'ADDA-MITD51000Q-203 203
6 novembre 2020 A023 01-Superiori-LIMBIATE-MBTD49000L-17478 17478
9 novembre 2020 A021 02-IC-CAPRIOLO-BSIC83300L-17922 17922
9 novembre 2020 AJ56 02-IC-MOZZATE-COIC83400P-7314 7314
9 novembre 2020 A051 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
9 novembre 2020 A019 01-Superiori-GORGONZOLA-MITF21000B-10437 10437
9 novembre 2020 BA02 02-IC-AGRATE BRIANZA-MBIC8EY00R-17621 17621
9 novembre 2020 A040 01-Superiori-VIGEVANO-PVPC010006-2475 2475

10 novembre 2020 A020 02-IC-COMO-COIC852008-3964 3964
10 novembre 2020 A037 02-IC-SONCINO-CRIC811005-18073 18073
10 novembre 2020 A054 01-Superiori-CODOGNO-LOTA01000L-3427 3427
10 novembre 2020 B016 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
10 novembre 2020 B023 01-Superiori-VIMERCATE-MBIS024001-17387 17387
10 novembre 2020 AD56 01-Superiori-VIMERCATE-MBIS024001-17386 17386
12 novembre 2020 A015 02-IC-CAPRIOLO-BSIC83300L-17922 17922
12 novembre 2020 ADMM 01-Superiori-CODOGNO-LOTA01000L-3427 3427
12 novembre 2020 ADMM 01-Superiori-SANT'ANGELO LODIGIANO-LOIS00200V-4934 4934
12 novembre 2020 B018 01-Superiori-VIADANA-MNIS00700V-18015 18015
12 novembre 2020 B019 01-Superiori-BRONI-PVIS007004-10438 10438
12 novembre 2020 A018 01-Superiori-CHIAVENNA-SOIS00600D-3728 3728
16 novembre 2020 ADSS 01-Superiori-CANTU'-COIS003007-6492 6492
16 novembre 2020 AL56 01-Superiori-CREMONA-CRIS00600T-8605 8605
16 novembre 2020 A013 01-Superiori-CALOLZIOCORTE-LCIS008004-10108 10108
16 novembre 2020 AM56 01-Superiori-OGGIONO-LCIS002005-17916 17916
16 novembre 2020 AI56 01-Superiori-CODOGNO-LOTA01000L-3427 3427
16 novembre 2020 A010 01-Superiori-VIMERCATE-MBIS024001-17387 17387
16 novembre 2020 AB56 01-Superiori-CASTELLANZA-VAIS01900E-14222 14222
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